Vicariate:

Southern

Cheshire
Hamden
Meriden

Meriden

Meriden/Wallingford

Southington
Wallingford

Branford

East Haven/New Haven

Guilford
Madison
Milford
Milford
New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford

North Haven
Orange
West Haven

Woodbridge

8/14/2025

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Luke Parish

Saint Benedict of Nursia Parish

Saint John Bosco Parish

Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish

Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish

Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel

Saint Ambrose Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIII Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish

$276,861.73

$233,001.46
$75,823.65
$33,243.00
$50,023.50
$367,216.06
$220,949.61

$183,268.75
$98,867.05
$197,379.65
$126,862.01
$165,698.14
$85,491.58
$140,302.51
$4,912.00
$47,208.68
$91,345.93
$91,631.70
$73,738.92
$81,118.76

654
775
346

175
988
880

503
440
387
307
626
271
432

190
478
269
332
219

19.77%
17.51%
16.85%
12.96%
26.32%
20.48%
15.20%

13.91%
11.87%
11.68%
15.63%
14.73%
24.73%
13.02%

6.67%
18.54%
13.40%
13.07%
13.34%
19.64%
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