## Vicariate: Southern

<b>Deanery:</b> Deanery 6				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Cheshire	Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish	\$276,861.73	654	19.77%
Hamden	Saint Paul VI Parish	\$233,001.46	775	17.51%
Meriden	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	\$75,823.65	346	16.85%
Meriden	Saint Rose of Lima Parish	\$33,243.00	99	12.96%
Meriden/Wallingford	Saint Faustina Parish	\$50,023.50	175	26.32%
Southington	Saint Luke Parish	\$367,216.06	988	20.48%
Wallingford	Saint Benedict of Nursia Parish	\$220,949.61	880	15.20%
<b>Deanery:</b> Deanery 7				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Branford	Saint John Bosco Parish	\$183,268.75	503	13.91%
East Haven/New Haven	Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish	\$98,867.05	440	11.87%
Guilford	Saint George Parish	\$197,379.65	387	11.68%
Madison	Saint Margaret Parish	\$126,862.01	307	15.63%
Milford	Precious Blood Parish	\$165,698.14	626	14.73%
Milford	Saint Raphael Parish	\$85,491.58	271	24.73%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney Parish	\$140,302.51	432	13.02%
New Haven	Saint Thomas More Chapel	\$4,912.00	9	6.67%
North Branford/Northford	Saint Ambrose Parish	\$47,208.68	190	18.54%
North Haven	Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish	\$91,345.93	478	13.40%
Orange	Holy Infant Parish	\$91,631.70	269	13.07%
West Haven	Saint John XXIII Parish	\$73,738.92	332	13.34%
Woodbridge	Our Lady of the Assumption Parish	\$81,118.76	219	19.64%

8/14/2025 Page 1 of 1